
OPTION 1 

    BD. DISTRICT SCHOOL LOCATION DATE TIME 

1 BROWN SCHOOL 5/31/18 3:30 P.M. 

1 CENTRAL BROADBENT ARENA 6/01/18 12:00 P.M. 

1 DUPONT MANUAL FREEDOM HALL 5/31/18 9:00 A.M. 

1 JEFF. CO. HIGH YPAS AUDITORIUM  5/30/18 5:00 P.M. 

1 SHAWNEE SCHOOL 5/31/18 12:30 P.M. 

2 ATHERTON FREEDOM HALL 6/01/18 3:00 P.M. 

2 PHOENIX  YPAS AUDITORIUM  5/31/18 7:00 P.M. 

2 SENECA FREEDOM HALL 5/31/18 4:00 P.M. 

2 WAGGENER EAST/SOUTH HALL KEC 5/31/18 12:00 P.M. 

3 BALLARD FREEDOM HALL 5/30/18 8:00 P.M. 

3 EASTERN FREEDOM HALL 5/30/18 4:30 P.M. 

4 BUTLER FREEDOM HALL 6/01/18 9:00 A.M. 

4 DOSS BROADBENT ARENA 5/31/18 3:00 P.M. 

4 P.R.P. FREEDOM HALL 5/31/18 7:00 P.M. 

4 VALLEY BROADBENT ARENA 5/30/18 8:00 P.M. 

4 WESTERN BROADBENT ARENA 6/01/18 3:00 P.M. 

5 FAIRDALE BROADBENT ARENA 6/01/18 9:00 A.M. 

5 IROQUOIS IROQUOIS AMPHITHEATER 5/31/18 7:00 P.M. 

5 SOUTHERN BROADBENT ARENA 5/31/18 12:00 P.M. 

6 LIBERTY YPAS AUDITORIUM 5/31/18 3:30 P.M. 

6 MALE FREEDOM HALL 5/31/18 12:30 P.M. 

6 MOORE EAST/SOUTH HALL KEC 5/31/18 9:00 A.M. 

7 FERN CREEK BROADBENT ARENA 5/31/18 9:00 A.M. 

7 JEFFERSONTOWN BROADBENT ARENA 5/30/18 5:00 P.M. 

                                                                                                            



OPTION 2 

 

BD. DISTRICT SCHOOL LOCATION DATE TIME 

1 BROWN SCHOOL 6/01/18 3:30 P.M. 

1 CENTRAL BROADBENT ARENA 6/02/18 12:00 P.M. 

1 DUPONT MANUAL FREEDOM HALL 6/01/18 9:00 A.M. 

1 JEFF. CO. HIGH YPAS AUDITORIUM 5/31/18 5:00 P.M. 

1 SHAWNEE SCHOOL 6/01/18 12:30 P.M. 

2 ATHERTON FREEDOM HALL 6/02/18 3:00 P.M. 

2 PHOENIX YPAS  AUDITORIUM 6/01/18 7:00 P.M. 

2 SENECA FREEDOM HALL 6/01/18 4:30 P.M. 

2 WAGGENER EAST/SOUTH HALL KEC  6/01/18 12:00 P.M. 

3 BALLARD FREEDOM HALL 5/31/18 8:00 P.M. 

3 EASTERN FREEDOM HALL 5/31/18 4:30 P.M. 

4 BUTLER FREEDOM HALL 6/02/18 9:00 A.M. 

4 DOSS BROADBENT ARENA 6/01/18 3:00 P.M. 

4 P.R.P. FREEDOM HALL 6/01/18 7:00 P.M. 

4 VALLEY BROADBENT ARENA 5/31/18 8:00 P.M. 

4 WESTERN BROADBENT ARENA 6/02/18 3:00 P.M. 

5 FAIRDALE BROADBENT ARENA 6/02/18 9:00 A.M. 

5 IROQUOIS IROQUOIS AMPHITHEATER  6/01/18 7:00 P.M. 

5 SOUTHERN BROADBENT ARENA 6/01/18 12:00 P.M. 

6 LIBERTY YPAS AUDITORIUM 6/01/18 3:30 P.M. 

6 MALE FREEDOM HALL 6/01/18 12:30 A.M. 

6 MOORE EAST/SOUTH HALL KEC 6/01/18 9:00 A.M. 

7 FERN CREEK BROADBENT ARENA 6/01/18 9:00 A.M. 

7 JEFFERSONTOWN BROADBENT ARENA 5/31/18 5:00 P.M. 

 

           


